
Apr-06

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
05-Apr-06 IRISH FLIGHT EW LOST 7/1 -2.00 -2.00
05-Apr-06 SUPREME TADGH WIN LOST 6/1 -1.00 -3.00
07-Apr-06 PAK JACK EW 3RD 33/1 7.25 4.25
07-Apr-06 BETTER DAYS EW LOST 16/1 -2.00 2.25
07-Apr-06 CIRCASSIAN EW LOST 25/1 -2.00 0.25
08-Apr-06 SKYSTHELIMIT WIN LOST 11/4 -1.00 -0.75
08-Apr-06 PAPERPROPHET EW LOST 66/1 -2.00 -2.75
08-Apr-06 ALBANY EW LOST 14/1 -2.00 -4.75
08-Apr-06 HEDGEHUNTER WIN LOST 6/1 -1.00 -5.75
08-Apr-06 HAUT DE GAMME EW LOST 33/1 -2.00 -7.75
11-Apr-06 CAPRICHO WIN LOST 28/1 -1.00 -8.75
11-Apr-06 GUILDENSTERN WIN LOST 10/1 -1.00 -9.75
11-Apr-06 EXMOOR WIN LOST 11/2 -1.00 -10.75
11-Apr-06 DARK PARADE WIN LOST 11/2 -1.00 -11.75
12-Apr-06 LABELLED WITH LOVE EW LOST 6/1 -2.00 -13.75
12-Apr-06 ANGARIC EW 2ND 14/1 1.80 -11.95
13-Apr-06 TWINNED WIN WON 3/1 3.00 -8.95
13-Apr-06 L'OUDON WIN WON 5/1 5.00 -3.95
13-Apr-06 DOUBLE WIN WON 3/1 5/1 23.00 19.05
17-Apr-06 TIPP TOP WIN LOST 9/2 -1.00 18.05
17-Apr-06 JODANTE WIN WON 7/1 7.00 25.05
17-Apr-06 KENS DREAM WIN WON 5/2 R4 1.50 26.55
18-Apr-06 GOLDBROOK EW LOST 8/1 -2.00 24.55
21-Apr-06 JODANTE WIN NR 3/1 0.00 24.55
22-Apr-06 ASSERTIVE WIN LOST 4/1 -1.00 23.55
22-Apr-06 PATRIXPRIAL EW LOST 11/1 -2.00 21.55
22-Apr-06 DOUBLE EW LOST 4/1 11/1 -2.00 19.55
25-Apr-06 RILEY BOYS EW LOST 20/1 -2.00 17.55
25-Apr-06 TREW STYLE EW WON 7/1 8.40 25.95
26-Apr-06 BURREN MOONSHINE EW WON 6/1 7.50 33.45
26-Apr-06 TECH EAGLE EW WON 9/2 5.40 38.85
28-Apr-06 LETS GO DUTCH EW LOST 16/1 -2.00 36.85
30-Apr-06 DESERT SPA EW 3RD 6/1 0.20 37.05
30-Apr-06 MAN FROM HIGHWORTH WIN LOST 12/1 -1.00 36.05
30-Apr-06 RAPIDE PLAISIR WIN WON 12/1 12.00 48.05


